Technical Mentors
Guidance Navigation and Control

Names: Marlin Williamson

           Names: David Teare

Phone Numbers: 544-3224

           Phone Numbers: 544-2075

Location: Building 4600:2116

                       Location: Building 4600:2314

Thermal
Name: Shawn Breeding

Phone: 544-5473

Location: Building 4487/A258

Structures
Name: Tia Ferguson

Phone: 544-5827

Location: Building 4666:213
Power/ Payload/ Systems Engineering/ Operations

Name: Todd MacLeod




Name: Jeff Apple

Phone: 961-7716





Phone: 961-1104

Location: NSSTC/2006




Location: NSSTC/2004

Emails for all Technical Mentors

Marlin Williamson, Marlin.J.Williamson@nasa.gov

David Teare, David.Teare@msfc.nasa.gov

Shawn Breeding, Shawn.P.Breeding@nasa.gov

Tia Ferguson, tia.ferguson@nasa.gov

Todd MacLeod, Todd.MacLeod@nasa.gov

Jeff Apple, Jeffrey.A.Apple@nasa.gov

Barbara Cohen, 544-8289, Barbara.A.Cohen@nasa.gov
